Forum on Diversity in the Rheumatology Research Workforce
Forum Faculty: Irene Blanco, MD, MS (Albert Einstein College of Medicine),
Gail Kerr, MD (Howard and Georgetown University Hospitals), and
Valerie Stone, MD, MPH (Brigham and Women’s Hospital)
Forum Moderators: Candace Feldman, MD, MPH, ScD (Brigham and Women's Hospital) and

Daniel Solomon, MD, MPH (Brigham and Women’s Hospital)

The Forum on Diversity in the Rheumatology Research Workforce will be held on
Monday, July 19, 2021

Time*

11:00-11:05

11:05-11:25

11:25-11:45

11:45-12:05

12:05-12:25

12:25-12:30

Talk

Introductions

“Incorporating DEI into Rheumatology

Medical Education”

“Increasing Fellow and Faculty Diversity at

Academic Medical Institutions”

“The Role of HBCUs in Rheumatology

Workforce Diversity”

Discussion

Wrap-up

Speaker
All Faculty
Irene Blanco, MD, MS
Valerie Stone, MD, MPH
Gail Kerr, MD
All Faculty

All Faculty

*Please note that all times are listed in EST.



