## Forum on Diversity in the Rheumatology Research Workforce

Forum Faculty: Irene Blanco, MD, MS (Albert Einstein College of Medicine),
Gail Kerr, MD (Howard and Georgetown University Hospitals), and
Valerie Stone, MD, MPH (Brigham and Women's Hospital)
Forum Moderators: Candace Feldman, MD, MPH, ScD (Brigham and Women's Hospital) and
Daniel Solomon, MD, MPH (Brigham and Women's Hospital)

The Forum on Diversity in the Rheumatology Research Workforce will be held on **Monday, July 19, 2021** 

Time*	Talk	Speaker
11:00-11:05	Introductions	All Faculty
11:05-11:25	"Incorporating DEI into Rheumatology Medical Education"	Irene Blanco, MD, MS
11:25-11:45	"Increasing Fellow and Faculty Diversity at Academic Medical Institutions"	Valerie Stone, MD, MPH
11:45-12:05	"The Role of HBCUs in Rheumatology Workforce Diversity"	Gail Kerr, MD
12:05-12:25	Discussion	All Faculty
12:25-12:30	Wrap-up	All Faculty

<sup>\*</sup>Please note that all times are listed in EST.